
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 TMN HAUBOURDIN 15.59.070 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 524

2 ST AUBIN S/ MER 14.14.018 NORMANDIE 505

3 TS CHABRIS 7.36.272 CENTRE 534

4 NITTING 12.57.100 LORRAINE 528

5 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 ALSACE 514

6 MOUETTE ROYAN 17.17.153 POITOU CHARENTES 512

7 TSA PONOTE 3.43.075 AUVERGNE 512

8 USPV PONT DE ROIDE 23.25.145 FRANCHE COMTE 508

9 STE TIR VINCEY 12.88.380 LORRAINE 547

10 ST PONTARLIER 23.25.147 FRANCHE COMTE 533

11 ALERTE TP 20.38.110 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 526

12 CT MONTAGNE NOIRE 19.81.007 MIDI PYRENEES 523

13 PARTHENAY 17.79.001 POITOU CHARENTES 512

14 US BRION 7.36.309 CENTRE 512

15 CO TRITHOISE 15.59.236 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 510

16 ST REIMS 8.51.154 CHAMPAGNE 507

17 REMIREMONT 12.88.404 LORRAINE 499 0

18 VERRINES 17.79.005 POITOU CHARENTES 497 0

19 ESCOPETTE PICARDE 16.60.035 PICARDIE 495 0

20 SMT VENDOME 7.41.150 CENTRE 492 6

21 ST BESANCON 23.25.164 FRANCHE COMTE 492 4

22 TS BEAULIEU 3.43.005 AUVERGNE 490 0

23 ST AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 FRANCHE COMTE 488 4

24 US ORLEANS TIR 7.45.276 CENTRE 488 4

25 ST LA MADELEINOISE 15.59.128 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 488 2

26 AST POISSY 10.78.978 ILE DE FRANCE 484 0

27 ST CIBOURE 2.64.120 AQUITAINE 483 0

28 TIR ROYEN 16.80.005 PICARDIE 481 0

29 TS ANTIBES 9.06.107 COTE D'AZUR 480 0

30 MONTFORTAISE TIR 5.85.165 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 479 0

31 ST BRIVE 27.19.159 LIMOUSIN 476 9

32 BAR LE DUC 12.55.279 LORRAINE 476 7

33 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 13.42.127 LYONNAIS 476 2

34 G.T.S 18.13.311 PROVENCE 474 0

35 FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 7.45.170 CENTRE 469 0

36 STS HAUT-JURA 23.39.278 FRANCHE COMTE 462 0

37 REMILLY AILLICOURT 8.08.003 CHAMPAGNE 449 0

38 STEP CHALON-SUR-SAONE 4.71.126 BOURGOGNE 445 0

39 LA FOUGERAISE 6.35.054 BRETAGNE 443 0
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Nom Nom Nom
BENJAMINS 1 2 POUSSINS 1 2 MINIMES 1 2

16 STE TIR VINCEY 12.88.380 MARCHAL Emma 88 83 171 GRAEBLING Corentin 98 94 192 WILLERVAL Samuel 92 92 184 547 1
11 TS CHABRIS 7.36.272 BOULAY Chloé 92 85 177 THIBAUD Camille 88 85 173 PINATEAU Audrey 89 95 184 534 2
9 ST PONTARLIER 23.25.147 CHARMOILLAUX louis 83 89 172 AVELINE Amélie 90 92 182 ABRAMI Martin 91 88 179 533 3
2 NITTING 12.57.100 KRYS Lucas 87 91 178 HAECKLER Lucas 86 83 169 MOMBERT Claire 92 89 181 528 4

24 ALERTE TP 20.38.110 MOREL Corentin 84 81 165 BOURDEILLETAS Ilan 85 89 174 BOURDEILLETAS Yoni 93 94 187 526 5
4 TMN HAUBOURDIN 15.59.070 SUVEE Tom 83 87 170 COSTENOBLE Enzo 75 92 167 DUTENDAS Dimitri 93 94 187 524 6

18 CT MONTAGNE NOIRE 19.81.007 FARENC Gwendal 80 78 158 SAMPEDRO Luca 91 96 187 CABROL Pierre 88 90 178 523 7
3 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 CASPAR Simon 86 85 171 JANICOT Andréas 84 84 168 UNGERER Mathilde 87 88 175 514 8

40 PARTHENAY 17.79.001 MOYNATON Pierre 83 83 166 ROLAND Romain 88 87 175 BRAUD Alex 81 90 171 512 9 9
37 MOUETTE ROYAN 17.17.153 MALITE Theo 75 84 159 GABORIT Killian 91 92 183 GABORIT Hugo 78 92 170 512 9 9
29 US BRION 7.36.309 BARTHELEMY Valéry 87 89 176 FOURRE Marius 86 82 168 BLIN Alexandre 82 86 168 512 8 9
14 TSA PONOTE 3.43.075 SABATIER Steven 87 79 166 HARMANE Myriam 84 81 165 SABATIER Manon 89 92 181 512 7 9
1 CO TRITHOISE 15.59.236 VIVET Julien 85 75 160 KALICKI Etienne 87 83 170 CARLIER Océane 91 89 180 510 13

13 USPV PONT DE ROIDE 23.25.145 PASTANT Bastien 80 85 165 GAUFFROY Théophile 78 82 160 RATINAUD Manon 94 89 183 508 14
12 ST REIMS 8.51.154 PONSARDIN Romain 84 84 168 PONSARDIN Maxence 84 73 157 RENAUD Elodie 89 93 182 507 15
36 ST AUBIN S/ MER 14.14.018 SARRES Clément 85 80 165 SARRES Armand 78 85 163 FRANCOISE Baptiste 90 87 177 505 16
34 REMIREMONT 12.88.404 LAGARDE Léo 77 82 159 DA SILVA Joshua 78 83 161 CREUSAT Laura 92 87 179 499 17
25 VERRINES 17.79.005 ROBIN Pauline 82 87 169 OLIVIER Ewan 87 91 178 NOCQUET Charlotte 68 82 150 497 18
32 ESCOPETTE PICARDE 16.60.035 LEROUX Paul 85 84 169 BLONDEL Alexandre 84 76 160 SALEH Nicolas 82 84 166 495 19
10 SMT VENDOME 7.41.150 GOLDBERG Bruno 85 76 161 LAUNAY Thomas 72 85 157 DEBENNE Thomas 84 90 174 492 6 20
23 ST BESANCON 23.25.164 BERT Hugo 84 85 169 COMBETTE Clelya 77 78 155 ROUSSELET Estelle 81 87 168 492 4 20
21 TS BEAULIEU 3.43.005 SAINTENAC Brice 81 83 164 BOURDELINI Rémi 82 78 160 RAMEL Xavier 82 84 166 490 22
15 ST AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 KEBAILI Louna 83 83 166 RICHARD Alexandre 74 81 155 BONASSI Léo 88 79 167 488 4 23
19 US ORLEANS TIR 7.45.276 CHAVANAZ Jean-Charles 76 88 164 FARCY Auguste 76 87 163 ASTRUC Robin 82 79 161 488 4 24
27 ST LA MADELEINOISE 15.59.128 WARIN Rémy 82 80 162 CAILLAUX Margaux 79 74 153 NIEWADA Léo 88 85 173 488 2 24
38 AST POISSY 10.78.978 AMRAM Mado 82 69 151 BUFFET Thibault 78 75 153 MARIEL Lucile 90 90 180 484 26
5 ST CIBOURE 2.64.120 ABERARD Claudie 79 71 150 BRETON Louis 80 79 159 CASQUINHA Léa 89 85 174 483 27

17 TIR ROYEN 16.80.005 ANCELLIN Valentin 81 75 156 DEVAUX Cassandre 77 79 156 DEVAUX Edward 83 86 169 481 28
31 TS ANTIBES 9.06.107 BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona 92 89 181 BOTTO Noémie 69 67 136 SALIMBENI Clément 76 87 163 480 29
35 MONTFORTAISE TIR 5.85.165 CHALMEL Lucas 85 87 172 BARON Angèle 64 65 129 BERTHO Jules 89 89 178 479 30
7 ST BRIVE 27.19.159 FOUCAUD Maël 81 86 167 NEMECZEK Eloïse 71 64 135 BREUIL Marie-Amélie 87 87 174 476 9 31

22 BAR LE DUC 12.55.279 KIEFFER Lucas 85 86 171 BERGER Océane 72 84 156 BERTRAND Cloé 81 68 149 476 7 31
20 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 13.42.127 SEGUIN Nathan 81 80 161 BOSCH Anna 74 84 158 REYNAUD Nathan 80 77 157 476 2 31
26 G.T.S 18.13.311 DRANCOURT Martin 69 73 142 SOULIER Coline 74 79 153 SOULA Julien 91 88 179 474 34
30 FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 7.45.170 LAINE Jean 88 77 165 BARBE Anaelle 73 76 149 MOUSSET Elsa 77 78 155 469 35
33 STS HAUT-JURA 23.39.278 BENOIT Laurine 76 79 155 BALLY-SALINS Amy 73 70 143 BAILLY-SALINS Florentin 84 80 164 462 36
6 REMILLY AILLICOURT 8.08.003 PERESUTTI Pierre 79 80 159 LADURELLE Hugo 77 73 150 DUVAL Rémi 72 68 140 449 37

28 STEP CHALON-SUR-SAONE 4.71.126 THEVENET Thomas 89 74 163 CHAPUIS Kilyan 56 68 124 VAN DORSSELAER  Benjamin 82 76 158 445 38
39 LA FOUGERAISE 6.35.054 BLU Bastien 65 62 127 COURSON Méline 78 81 159 MONTEMBAULT Tristan 81 76 157 443 39
8 38 TSM 19.31.022 GOMEZ Emilie 0 JACQUIN Noémie 0 DELZONGLE Léa 0 0 40
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